***TENTATIVE MEETING SCHEDULE***

BEVERLY OPEN SPACE & RECREATION COMMITTEE

MEETING DATES

December 2014 – December 2015
	MEETING DATE & LOCATION

	Wednesday, December 3, 2014 at 7:00 p.m.
@ City Hall, 3rd Floor Conference Room “A”

	Wednesday, January 7, 2015 at 7:00 p.m.
@ City Hall, 3rd Floor Conference Room “A”

	Wednesday February 4, 2015 at 7:00 p.m.
@ City Hall, 3rd Floor Conference Room “A” 

	Wednesday, March 4, 2015 at 7:00 p.m.
@ City Hall, 3rd Floor Conference Room “A” 

	Wednesday, April 1, 2015 at 7:00 p.m.
@ City Hall, 3rd Floor Conference Room “A”

	Wednesday, May 6, 2015 at 7:00 p.m.
@ City Hall, 3rd Floor Conference Room “A”

	Wednesday, June 3, 2015 at 7:00 p.m.
@ City Hall, 3rd Floor Conference Room “A”

	Wednesday, July 1, 2015 at 7:00 p.m.
@ City Hall, 3rd Floor Conference Room “A”

	No Meeting Held in August

	Wednesday, September 2, 2015 at 7:00 p.m.
@ City Hall, 3rd Floor Conference Room “A”

	Wednesday, October 7, 2015 at 7:00 p.m.
@ City Hall, 3rd Floor Conference Room “A”

	Wednesday, November 4, 2015 at 7:00 p.m.
@ City Hall, 3rd Floor Conference Room “A”

	Wednesday, December 2, 2015 at 7:00 p.m.
@ City Hall, 3rd Floor Conference Room “A”


